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model #690-10
• 1 ea. top mounted removable full-size 

drop-in chilled pan

• 2 ea. cup dispensers

• 1 ea. drawer with full size drop-in 
chilled pan

• 1 ea. 3" (76) deep utility drawer 

• Stainless steel storage compartment with
sliding doors

model #690-20
• 2 ea. 3" (76) deep utility drawers
• Expanded stainless steel storage

compartment with additional stainless 
steel shelf and sliding doors

model #690-30
• 1 ea. top mounted removable full-size 

drop-in chilled pan

• 2 ea. drawers with full-size drop-in chilled
pan for each drawer

• 1 ea. 3" (76) deep utility drawer

• Stainless steel storage compartment with
sliding doors

model #690-40
• 2 ea. drawers with full-size drop-in chilled

pan for each drawer

• Expanded stainless steel storage
compartment with additional stainless 
steel shelf and sliding doors

mobile station ConFigurations*

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 7days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - all swivel.  Please specify standard laminate in Group 2 or 3, see page 125.

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

Model Version
Overall Size Case Weight 

Lbs (Kg)
Case Cube 

Cu. Ft. (m3)W L H

690-10 1 26"
(660

44-1/2"
1130

37-3/4"
959) 237 (106.8) 76.8 (2.1)

690-20 2 26"
(660

44-1/2"
1130

37-3/4"
959) 227 (102.3) 76.8 (2.1)

690-30 3 26"
(660

44-1/2"
1130

37-3/4"
959) 247 (111.3) 76.8 (2.1)

690-40 4 26"
(660

44-1/2"
1130

37-3/4"
959) 237 (106.8) 76.8 (2.1)

Optional push handle for 
easy maneuvering.

Optional wire basket adds 
visual storage space.

Optional contour top 
provides a contemporary look.

Optional drop leaf provides work space 
when you need it.

* Custom configurations are also available, contact Factory.

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• Wire storage basket

• Push handle

• Drop leaf for standard top only  

• Contour top

• Key lock for drawers

FINISHES (PAGE 125):
• GROUP 2 solid and textured laminate

• GROUP 3 custom laminate

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

MADE IN THE USA
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